Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

043 - Lowndes County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/26/2024 9:18:57 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$110,759.58 $126,493.55
$0.00 $0.00
$110,759.58 $126,493.55
$1,112.33 $8,636.68
$59,395.23 $50,146.08
$0.00 $0.00
$5,762.18 $6,780.03
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$16,031.61 $13,086.67
$82,301.35 $78,649.46
$2,377.68 $10,400.00
$2,183.45 $18,973.59
$194.23 ($8,573.59)
$28,652.46 $39,270.50
$142,882.30 $142,882.30
$171,534.76 $182,152.80

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$15,733.97
$0.00
$15,733.97

($7,524.35)
$9,249.15
$0.00
($1,017.85)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,944.94
$3,651.89

$8,022.32
($16,790.14)
($8,767.82)

$10,618.04
$0.00
$10,618.04

Budget

$11,999,568.67
$19,106,369.26

$4,697,252.75
$312,508.00

$36,115,698.68

$9,697,130.79
$7,381,209.60
$1,998,059.63
$3,699,163.91
$1,543,623.64
$9,278,188.57

$388,279.26
$4,502,376.82

$38,488,032.22

$832,538.77
$659,171.67
$173,367.10

($2,198,966.44)

$8,306,277.05
$6,107,310.61

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

Pulled from Production

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$5,241,962.14
$2,932,301.26
$5,054,079.75

$445,190.55

$13,673,533.70

$4,470,695.15
$2,998,280.54
$1,387,752.94
$1,949,841.28
$931,568.09
$1,832,604.81
$0.00
$1,765,523.57

$15,336,266.38

$521,657.32
$331,354.18
$190,303.14

($1,472,429.54)

$8,305,517.85
$6,833,088.31

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($6,757,606.53)
($16,174,068.00)

$356,827.00
$132,682.55

($22,442,164.98)

$5,226,435.64
$4,382,929.06
$610,306.69
$1,749,322.63
$612,055.55
$7,445,583.76
$388,279.26
$2,736,853.25

$23,151,765.84

($310,881.45)
$327,817.49
$16,936.04

$726,536.90
($759.20)
$725,777.70
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