## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 06

043 - Lowndes County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE
Description	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,999,568.67	\$5,241,962.14	(\$6,757,606.53)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19,106,369.26	\$2,932,301.26	(\$16,174,068.00)
Local Sources	\$110,759.58	\$126,493.55	\$15,733.97	\$4,697,252.75	\$5,054,079.75	\$356,827.00
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$312,508.00	\$445,190.55	\$132,682.55
Total Revenues:	\$110,759.58	\$126,493.55	\$15,733.97	\$36,115,698.68	\$13,673,533.70	(\$22,442,164.98)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$1,112.33	\$8,636.68	(\$7,524.35)	\$9,697,130.79	\$4,470,695.15	\$5,226,435.64
Instructional Support Services	\$59,395.23	\$50,146.08	\$9,249.15	\$7,381,209.60	\$2,998,280.54	\$4,382,929.06
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,998,059.63	\$1,387,752.94	\$610,306.69
Auxiliary Services	\$5,762.18	\$6,780.03	(\$1,017.85)	\$3,699,163.91	\$1,949,841.28	\$1,749,322.63
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,543,623.64	\$931,568.09	\$612,055.55
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,278,188.57	\$1,832,604.81	\$7,445,583.76
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$388,279.26	\$0.00	\$388,279.26
Other Expenditures	\$16,031.61	\$13,086.67	\$2,944.94	\$4,502,376.82	\$1,765,523.57	\$2,736,853.25
Total Expenditures:	\$82,301.35	\$78,649.46	\$3,651.89	\$38,488,032.22	\$15,336,266.38	\$23,151,765.84
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$2,377.68	\$10,400.00	\$8,022.32	\$832,538.77	\$521,657.32	(\$310,881.45)
Other Financing Uses:	\$2,183.45	\$18,973.59	(\$16,790.14)	\$659,171.67	\$331,354.18	\$327,817.49
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$194.23	(\$8,573.59)	(\$8,767.82)	\$173,367.10	\$190,303.14	\$16,936.04
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$28,652.46	\$39,270.50	\$10,618.04	(\$2,198,966.44)	(\$1,472,429.54)	\$726,536.90
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$142,882.30	\$142,882.30	\$0.00	\$8,306,277.05	\$8,305,517.85	(\$759.20)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$171,534.76	\$182,152.80	\$10,618.04	\$6,107,310.61	\$6,833,088.31	\$725,777.70

No reconciliation information is available for this report.